

BETCO[®]

FASTDRAW[®]

5

34 RTU GALLONS

Clear Image

Nonammoniated Glass and Surface Cleaner
Verre et surface nettoyant sans ammoniac
Vidrio y superficies más limpias sin amoniacal

DANGER! CAUSES SERIOUS EYE DAMAGE. See precautions and first aid statement on back panel.
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. FOR INSTITUTIONAL AND COMMERCIAL USE.

DANGER ! PROVOQUE DE GRAVES LÉSIONS DES YEUX. Voir les précautions à prendre et l'énoncé de premiers soins sur la face arrière. GARDER HORS DE LA PORTÉE DES ENFANTS. POUR USAGE DANS LES INSTITUTIONS ET LES COMMERCES.

¡PELIGRO! PROVOCA LESIONES OCULARES GRAVES. Vea las precauciones e instrucciones de primeros auxilios en el panel del dorso. MANTENGA ESTE PRODUCTO FUERA DEL ALCANCE DE LOS NIÑOS. PARA USO COMERCIAL Y EN INSTITUCIONES.

GLASS CLEANER

2 L (67.6 fl oz) 2.11 US qt

199

RLB8990 0819917

Betco Master - 08/2017



FASTDRAW®



Clear Image

Nonammoniated Glass and Surface Cleaner
Verre et surface nettoyant sans ammoniac
Vidrio y superficies más limpias sin amoniacal



7 00427 00483 3

Use only with Betco's FASTDRAW® System. Read the entire label before using this product.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE: Nonammoniated glass cleaner is for use on glass, Plexiglas®, Formica® and hard surfaces. Spray glass cleaner on surface to be cleaned and wipe with a lint-free towel or squeegee.

TRIGGER SPRAYER BOTTLES

1. Fill bottle from FastDraw® dispenser.
2. Apply to surface to be cleaned.
3. Wipe with clean cloth or sponge.

BUCKET AND BRUSH/STRIP WASHER

1. Fill bucket from FastDraw® dispenser.
2. Apply to window surface.
3. Squeegee dry, wipe up trails.

INGREDIENTS (CAS No.): Water (7732-18-5); Dipropylene Glycol Monomethyl Ether (34590-94-8); Tetrasodium EDTA (64-02-8); Sodium Lauryl Sulfate (68585-47-7); Ethoxylated Alcohol (27252-75-1).

No Phosphates

N'utiliser qu'avec le système FASTDRAW® de Betco. Lire toute l'étiquette avant d'utiliser le présent produit.

MODE D'EMPLOI : Verre sans ammoniac plus propre pour utilisation sur verre, Plexiglas®, Formica® et surfaces dures. Diffuser le nettoyant de verre sur la surface à nettoyer, et essuyer avec une serviette non pelucheuse ou une raclette.

PULVÉRISATEURS À GACHETTE

1. Remplir la bouteille à partir du distributeur FastDraw®.
2. Appliquer sur les surfaces à nettoyer.
3. Essuyer avec un torchon non pelucheux ou un racloir.

NETTOYAGE AU SEAU ET À LA BRÖSSR/AU JET

1. Remplir un seau à partir du distributeur FastDraw®.
2. Appliquer sur les carreaux.
3. Nettoyer à l'aide d'une raclette en caoutchouc essuyer pour effacer les traces.

Sans phosphate

Para usar sólo con el sistema FASTDRAW® de Betco. Lea la etiqueta completa antes de usar este producto.

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Este no amoniacal vidrio más limpias puede usarse virtualmente sobre cualquier superficie dura, tales como las de vidrio, Plexiglas® y Formica®. Pulverice el limpiador de vidrio sobre la superficie que va a limpiarse y frote con una toalla sin pelusa o escobilla de goma.

BOTELLAS DE PISTOLA

1. Llene la botella con el expendedor de FastDraw®.
2. Aplique el detergente a la superficie a limpiar.
3. Frote con un paño o trapo libre de pelusa.

BALDE Y CEPILLO/LIMPIADOR A PRESIÓN

1. Llene el cubo con el expendedor de FastDraw®.
2. Aplique el producto a la superficie de la ventana.
3. Seque con escobilla de goma y recoja las posibles gotas con un paño esponja limpia.

Sin fosfatos



DANGER! CAUSES SERIOUS EYE DAMAGE. Wear eye or face protection: Recommended: safety glasses with side-shields.

FIRST AID: IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. Immediately call a POISON CENTER or physician.

DANGER ! PROVOQUE DE GRAVES LÉSIONES DES YEUX. Porter une protection oculaire ou faciale: Reconnmandé: lunettes de sécurité avec écrans de protection latéraux.

PREMIERS SOINS : EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LES YEUX: Rincer avec précaution à l'eau pendant plusieurs minutes. Enlever les lentilles de contact si la victime en porte et si elles peuvent être facilement enlevées. Continuer à rincer. Appeler immédiatement un CENTRE ANTIPOISON ou un médecin.

¡PELIGRO! PROVOCA LESIONES OCULARES GRAVES. Usar protección para los ojos o la cara: Recomendado: gafas de seguridad con protección lateral.

PRIMEROS AUXILIOS: EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LOS OJOS: Enjuagar con agua cuidadosamente durante varios minutos. Quitar los lentes de contacto, cuando estén presentes y pueda hacerse con facilidad. Proseguir con el lavado. Llamar inmediatamente a un centro de toxicología o a un médico.

©2017 Betco Corporation

400 Van Camp Road | Bowling Green OH 43402 US
1690 Huron Church Road | Suite 169 | Windsor ON N9COAC CA

888-60 BETCO (888-462-3826) | Betco.com

SDS No. 199

RLB8997 0819917

Betco Master - 08/2017